
Lounge /tables



[EN]cOUNTER
 

Cabot Wrenn Lounge Seating & Tables fuse the brand’s signature contemporary styling 

with the utmost in quality and comfort. Ideal for reception and lounge areas,

Cabot Wrenn designs set the aesthetic tone and create a sensory experience reflective

of the environments and consequently, the businesses that surround them.

Image is key and Cabot Wrenn makes the perfect first impression.

Please visit our website, www.cabotwrenn.com, for latest product updates.



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     3    

Lounge /tables

2     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

MAXCEL

5864 Maxcel Lounge Chair / h31.25 w34 d33.5  inside: w22.5 d18.25 sh18.75 ah28.5

5863

5864

5864

TWIST

5863 Twist Lounge Chair / h29.5 w26.75 d29.5  inside: w18.5 d18.75 sh18.75 ah27 

5863-O Twist Ottoman / h15.75 w20 d20

5863

5863

5863-O

5863-O

5864



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     5    

Lounge /tables

4     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

BRIDGE

5805 Bridge Lounge Chair / h32.25 w27 d28  inside: w20.25 d18.75 sh18.75 ah25.25

Also Available: 5805-2 Bridge 2-Seat Sofa / 5805-3 Bridge 3-Seat Sofa

TUG

5810 Tug Lounge Chair w/ Metal Legs / h31.5 w29 d31  inside: w22.5 d19.75 sh19.5 ah26.5

5810

5810

Alice

5809 Alice Lounge Chair / h34.75 w27.25 d28.5  inside: w22.25 d19.25 sh19 ah25.75

5805
5809

5809

5809



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     7    

Lounge /tables

6     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

SLALOM

5817 Slalom Lounge Chair / h43.25 w29.75 d31  inside: w21.5 d20 sh19 ah27.5

Also Available: 5817-2 Slalom 2-Seat Sofa / 5817-3 Slalom 3-Seat Sofa

WINDOW

5818 Window Lounge Chair / h40 w28.5 d31  inside: w23.75 d19.5 sh19 ah24.75

Also Available: 5818-2 Window 2-Seat Sofa / 5818-3 Window 3-Seat Sofa

5817

58175818

5818

5818



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     9    

Lounge /tables

8     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

SORENSEN

5905-3-W Sorensen 3-Seat Sofa / h33.5 w86.75 d33  inside: w80 d19.5 sh19.5 ah27.5

5906-1 Sorensen Wing Chair / h47.5 w30.5 d36.25  inside: w25 d20.75 sh20.25 ah26.75

5905-1-W Sorensen Lounge Chair / h33.5 w32.75 d33  inside: w26.75 d19.5 sh19.5 ah27.5

Also Available: 5905-1 Sorensen Lounge Chair w/ Maple Wood / 5905-3 Sorensen 3-Seat Sofa

5905-3-W

5431

5431

Serpentine 

5431-3 Serpentine 3-Seat Sofa / h40 w74 d32.5  inside: w69 d20.25 sh20

5431 Serpentine Chair / h40 w34 d32.5  inside: w29 d20.25 sh20

Also Available: 5431-2 Serpentine 2-Seat Sofa

5431-3

5905-1-W

5906-1



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     11    

Lounge /tables

10     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

4752-3

4752

5760

Transition 

5760 Transition Thin Arm Chair / h33 w31.25 d32.5  inside: w23 d18.5 ah24.25 sh17.5

4752 Transition Lounge Chair / h34.5 w31.5 d34.5  inside: w23 d20.5 ah25 sh17.5

4752-3 Transition 3-Seat Sofa / h34.5 w71.5 d34.5  inside: w63 d20.5 ah25 sh17.5

Also Available: 4752-2 Transition 2-Seat Sofa / 4932 Transition Reduced Depth Chair

4932-2 Transition Small 2-Seat Sofa Tight Back / 4932-3 Transition Small 3-Seat Sofa Tight Back 

Transition 

5325 Transition Armless Chair / h34.5 w26.5 d34.5  inside: w24.5 d20.5 sh17.25

4912 Transition Open Arm Chair / h34.5 w31.25 d34.5  inside: w25 d20.5 ah25 sh17.5

4912-2 Transition Open Arm 2-Seat Sofa / h34.5 w51.25 d34.5  inside: w45 d20.5 ah25.5 sh17.5

Also Available: 4912-3 Transition Open Arm 3-Seat Sofa

5325

4912

4912-2



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     13    

Lounge /tables

12     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5308-2

5308

5533

Mood 

5533 Mood Lounge Chair / h41 w33 d39.25  inside: w23.5 d19.25 ah25.5 sh18.75

5651-3 Mood 3-Seat Sofa / h38.25 w79.25 d39  inside: w69.5 d19 ah23.5 sh19.25

Also Available: 5533-2 Mood 2-Seat Sofa / 5651 Mood Fully Upholstered Lounge Chair

5533-3 Mood 3-Seat Sofa / 5651-2 Mood 2-Seat Sofa

5533

Diego 

5308-3 Diego 3-Seat Sofa / h44.75 w72.75 d37  inside: w63.25 d21.5 sh17.75

5308 Diego Lounge / h44.75 w32.75 d37  inside: w23.25 d21.5 sh17.75

5308-2 Diego 2-Seat Sofa / h44.75 w52.75 d37  inside: w43.25 d21.5 sh17.75

Also Available: 5308-O Diego Ottoman / 5453 Diego Armless

5308-3

5651-3



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     15    

Lounge /tables

14     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5454

5454

5455

5455

5455-2

Diego 

5454-3 Diego 3-Seat Sofa / h44.75 w72.75 d37  inside: w63.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75

5454 Diego Wooden Arm Chair / h44.75 w32.75 d37  inside: w23.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75

Also Available: 5454-2 Diego 2-Seat Sofa

Diego 

5455 Diego Chair w/ Oval Arms / h44.75 w32.75 d37  inside: w23.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75

5455-2 Diego 2-Seat Sofa w/ Oval Arms / h44.75 w52.75 d37  inside: w43.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75

Also Available: 5455-3 Diego 3-Seat Sofa w/ Oval Arms

5454-3



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     17    

Lounge /tables

16     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5433

5433-2

Fusion 

5433-2 Fusion Open Arm 2-Seat Tight Back / h31.5 w49 d31  inside: w43 d19 ah26.25 sh19

5433 Fusion Open Arm Chair Tight Back / h31.5 w29 d31  inside: w23 d19 ah26.25 sh19

Also Available: 5433-3 Fusion Open Arm 3-Seat Sofa Tight Back

5433



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     19    

Lounge /tables

18     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Fusion 

4048CBC Fusion Tandem Chair / Bariatric Chair / h32.25 w92 d30.75  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5

4050 Fusion 3-Seat Sofa w/ Wood Arm Caps / h32.25 w72 d30  inside: w61.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5

Also Available: 4048BCC Fusion Bariatric Chair / 4048CC Fusion Chair w/ Wooden Arm Caps

4048CCB Fusion Chair Bariatric w/ Wooden Arm Caps / 4048CCC Fusion Chair w/ Wooden Arm Caps

4048CCCC Fusion Chair w/ Wooden Arm Caps / 4048-S-CR Fusion Reduces Size w/ Wooden Arm Caps Crumb-Rail

4049 Fusion 2-Seat Sofa with Wood Arm Caps / 4049-S Fusion Reduced Size 2-Seat with Wood Arm Caps

4050-S Fusion Reduced Size 3-Seate with Wooden Arm Caps

4050

4048CBC

4032

4048-S

Fusion 

4032 Fusion Lounge Chair Fully Upholstered / h32.25 w31.5 d30.75  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5

4048-S Fusion Reduced Size Lounge Chair with Wood Arm Caps Tight-Back / h32 w26.5 d31  inside: w21 d17.75 ah26 sh18.5

4048 Fusion Lounge Chair with Wood Arm Caps / h32.25 w31.5 d30.75  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5

Also Available: 4033 Fusion 2-Seat Sofa / 4034 Fusion 3-Seat Sofa / 4032BCC Fusion Bariatric Chair Fully Upholstered

4032CBC Fusion Chair Bariatric Fully Upholstered / 4032CC Fusion Chair Fully Upholstered

4032CCB Fusion Chair Bariatric Fully Upholstered / 4032CCC Fusion Chair Fully Upholstered

4032CCCC Fusion Chair Fully Upholstered

4048



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     21    

Lounge /tables

20     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Ascend 

5525-2 Ascend 2-Seat Sofa / w41.5 d19 ah23.5 sh19

5525 Ascend Lounge Chair / h37 w30.25 d33.25  inside: w21.5 d19 ah23.5 sh19

5526 Ascend Open Arm Lounge Chair / h36.5 w28.5 d32  inside: w22.75 d19.5 ah24 sh19.25

Also Available: 5525-3 Ascend 3-Seat Sofa

5432

5432

5525-2

5525

5526

5432-3

Luxe II 

5432-3 Luxe II 3-Seat Sofa / h42.25 w68.5 d30.5  inside: w61.75 d18.75 ah25.75 sh19.5

5432 Luxe II Chair / h42.25 w28.5 d30.5  inside: w21.75 d18.75 ah25.75 sh19.5

Also Available: 5432-2 Luxe II 2-Seat Sofa



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     23    

Lounge /tables

22     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

4060

4061

4061-2

4064

4062

Tuscany 

4061-2 Tuscany 2-Seat Sofa / h31 w48.5 d29.5  inside: w44 d18.5 ah24.5 sh18.5

4060 Tuscany Open Arm Slat Back Lounge Chair / h31 w28.5 d29.5  inside: w24 d18.5 ah24.5 sh18.5

4061 Tuscany Lounge Closed Back Chair / h31 w28.5 d29.5  inside w24 d18.5 ah24.5 sh18.5

Also Available: 4061-3 Tuscany 3-Seat Sofa / h31 w68.5 d29.5  inside: w64 d18.5 ah24.5 sh18.5

Tuscany

4064 Tuscany 3-Seat Sofa / h32 w69 d29.5  inside: w62 d19 ah24.5 sh19

4062 Tuscany Lounge Chair / h32 w29 d29.5  inside: w22 d19 ah24.5 sh19

Also Available: 4063 Tuscany 2-Seat Sofa



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     25    

Lounge /tables

24     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5759

SPT202020
5759

Sprout 

5759 Sprout Lounge Chair Bamboo / h29.75 w24.75 d29.75  inside: h22.5 d17.5 ah19 sh19

SPT202020 Sprout Table / h20 w20 d20

Also Available: SPT424216 Sprout Table



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     27    

Lounge /tables

26     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Sage 

5763 Sage Bench / h19.25 w66 d22.5 ah17.5 sh19.25

5742-2 Sage 2-Seat Sofa / h32.5 w47 d28.25  inside: h41 d18.5 ah25.5 sh19

5742 Sage Lounge Chair / h32.5 w27 d28.25  inside: h21 d18.5 ah25.5 sh19

Also Available: 5742-3 Sage 3-Seat Sofa

5742-2

5763

5742
5751

5751-2

Sway 

5751 Sway Chair / h38 w30.5 d29.25  inside: w19.25 d18.75 ah23.75 sh18.75

5751-2 Sway 2-Seat Sofa / h38 w50.5 d29.25  inside: w39.25 d18.75 ah23.75 sh18.75

Also Available: 5751-3 Sway 3-Seat Sofa

5751



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     29    

Lounge /tables

28     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5530

5530

5158

5683

Audrey 

5683-3 Audrey 3-Seat Sofa / h33.25 w70.5 d30.75  inside: w62 d20 ah25.25 sh19.75

5683 Audrey Chair / h33.25 w30.5 d30.75  inside: w22 d20 ah25.25 sh19.75

Also Available: 5683-2 Audrey 2-Seat Sofa

Ascari 

5158 Ascari Lounge Chair Quilted / h33.5 w31.5 d30  inside: w20 d19.5  sh18.25  ah 25.25

Director 

5530 Director Lounge Chair / h31 w30.75 d26.25  inside: w25.5 d21 ah31 sh20

5683-3

5158

5683



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     31    

Lounge /tables

30     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

4918

GT273011 

GET TOGETHER 

4918 Get Together Radius Modular Lounge / h30.75 w30 d28.5  inside: d19 sh18

GT273011 Get Together Square Front Modular Table / h11 w30.25 d25.875

Also Available: 4936 Get Together Square Lounge / GTR273011 Get Together Radius Modular Table

4918

Link 

5426-CT Link Center Table / w22 d28 h9 - Shown with Link Chairs 5426

5517-3 Link 3-Seat Sofa / h32.75 w75 d31  inside: w64.5 d20.75 ah23.5 sh18.75

5517 Link Lounge Chair / h32.75 w35 d31  inside: w24.5 d20.75 ah23.5 sh18.75

5426 Link Chair / h32 w26.25 d31.5  inside: w26.25 d20.75 sh18.75

Also Available: 5426-2 Link 2-Seat Sofa / 5426-3 Link 3-Seat Sofa / 5517-2 Link 2-Seat Sofa

5426-CT

5426

5517

5517-3



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     33    

Lounge /tables

32     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5806

5802

5802-3

5806

5802-W

Roxanne

5802-3 Roxanne 3-Seat Sofa Fully Upholstered / h32 w67.5 d31.25  inside: w61.5 d21 ah24.75 sh18.5

5802 Roxanne Lounge Chair Fully Upholstered / h32 w27.5 d31.25  inside: w21.5 d21 ah24.75 sh18.5

Also Available: 5802-2-W Roxanne 2-Seat Sofa Fully Upholstered

Roxanne Wooden Back 

5802-W Roxanne Lounge Chair w/ Wooden Back / h32 w27.5 d31.25  inside: w21.5 d21 ah24.75 sh18.5

Also Available: 5802-2-W Roxanne 2-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Back / 5802-3-W Roxanne 3-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Back

Roxy Lounge 

5806 Roxy Lounge Chair / h33.5 w26 d27 inside: w20.25 d18 ah25 sh19

5802-3



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     35    

Lounge /tables

34     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Associate 

5271-2 Associate 2-Seat Sofa w/ Upholstered Arms / h34.5 w52 d34.5  inside: w41 d18.5 ah:25 sh:17.5

5271-3 Associate 3-Seat Sofa w/ Upholstered Arms / h34.5 w72 d34.5  inside: w61 d18.5 ah:25 sh:17.5

5271 Associate Lounge w/ Upholstered Arms / h34.5 w32 d34.5  inside: w21 d18.5 ah:25 sh:17.5

5272-3

Associate

5272-2 Associate 2-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Arm Caps / h34.5 w52 d34.5  inside: w41 d18.5 ah:25.75 sh:17.5

5272 Associate Lounge w/ Wooden Arm Caps / h34.5 w32 d34.5  inside: w21 d18.5 ah:25.75 sh:17.5

5272-3 Associate 3-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Arm Caps / h34.5 w72 d34.5  inside: w61 d18.5 ah:25.75 sh:17.5

5271

5271-3

5271-2

5272

5272-2



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     37    

Lounge /tables

36     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

4913-3

4913

4913

Emerge 

4749 Emerge Lounge Chair / h35.25 w31 d31  inside: w20 d19.5 ah:23 sh:18.5

Also Available: 4749-2 Emerge 2-Seat Sofa / 4749-3 Emerge 3-Seat Sofa

Collegian 

4781 Collegian Lounge Chair / h30 w31.5 d32  inside: w17 d21 ah:28 sh:18

Also Available: 4781-2 Collegian 2-Seat Sofa / 4781-3 Collegian 3-Seat Sofa

4749

4781

Flare 

4913-3 Flare 3-Seat Sofa / h31 w71 d26.25  inside: w62.5 d20.75 ah25.5 sh18.25

4913 Flare Chair / h31 w31 d26.25  inside: w22.5 d20.75 ah25.5 sh18.25

Also Available: 4913-2 Flare 2-Seat Sofa



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     39    

Lounge /tables

38     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Lumos 

4000 Lumos Armless Lounge Chair / h37 w27.5 d33  inside: w27.5 d23 sh18

4006 Lumos One Arm w/ Bolster Pillow / h27.25 w60.75 d25.5  inside: w55 d25.5 sh18

4007 Lumos Armless Bench / h18 w50.75 d25.5

Also Available: 4002 Lumos Bench w/ Arms / 4000-O Lumos Corner Ottoman

4000

4006

4007

4000

4008

Lumos  

4008 Lumos Armless 2-Seat Sofa / h38.5 w54 d34  inside w54 d22.75 sh18

Also Available: 4001 Lumos Armless 3-Seat Sofa



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     41    

Lounge /tables

40     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

4046

4046

4004

1257

1255

1255TAR-C

Presence 

4004 Presence Classic Mobile Lounge Chair / h34.5 w33 d29  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26.5 sh18

*See price list for options: Tablets, Cup Holder, Bookshelf and Power Module

Tour 

4046 Tour Mobile Lounge Chair / h34.25 w31.5 d34  inside: w26.75 d20.5 ah26.25 sh19.5

*See price list for options: Tablets, Cup Holder and Power Modules

Devo 

1255TAR-C Devo Lounge Chair w/ Right-Side Sitting Tablet Arm & Casters / h35 w36 d29.5  inside: w23.25 d20 ah26.25 sh18.25

1255 Devo Lounge Chair / h35 w36 d29.5  inside: w23.25 d20 ah26.25 sh18.25

1257 Devo 3-Seat Sofa / h37 w78 d29.5  inside: w65.25 d20 ah26.25 sh18.25

Also Available: 1256 Devo 2-Seat Sofa / 1255-C Devo Lounge Chair w/ Casters & Handle / 1255TAL Devo Tablet Arm Left Arm Sitting

1255TAL-C Devo Lounge Chair Right Arm Sitting Tablet Arm w/ Casters & Handle / 1255TAR Devo Tablet Arm Right Arm Sitting



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     43    

Lounge /tables

42     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

4159

4157

5752

Inspire 

4157 Inspire Lounge Chair / h31.5 w34 d31.5  inside: w24.75 d21 ah26.75 sh20

4159 Inspire 3-Seat Sofa / h31.5 w99 d31.5  inside: w90 d21 ah26.75 sh20

Also Available: 4158 Inspire 2-Seat Sofa

Rise 

5752 Rise Lounge Chair / h33.75 w29.75 d32  inside: w22 d18.75 ah27.25 sh19

Also Available: 5752-2 Rise 2-Seat Sofa / 5752-3 Rise 3-Seat Sofa

5752

5752



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     45    

Lounge /tables

44     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

9280

9278

9278

9583

9581

9581

Caliph 

9278 Caliph Lounge Chair / h33 w31 d29  inside: w23.5 d18.5 ah24 sh17.5

9280 Caliph 3-Seat Sofa / h35 w72 d29  inside: w64 d18.5 ah24 sh17.5

Also Available: 9279 Caliph 2-Seat Sofa

Libris 

9581 Libris Lounge Chair / h33 w32 d29  inside: w23.5 d20 ah25.75 sh18

9583 Libris 3-Seat Sofa / h35 w72 d29  inside: w63.5 d20 ah25.75 sh18

Also Available: 9582 Libris 2-Seat Sofa



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     47    

Lounge /tables

46     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

1252

1254

1252

5518

5518-2

Kennet 

1254 Kennet 3-Seat Sofa / h34 w81 d36  inside: w69 d22 ah23 sh18

1252 Kennet Lounge Chair / h34 w33 d36  inside: w22 d22 ah23 sh18

Also Available: 1253 Kennet 2-Seat Sofa

Maxx 

5518-3 Maxx 3-Seat Sofa / h33.25 w71.75 d31.25  inside: w65 d21 ah24.25 sh19

5518-2 Maxx 2-Seat Sofa / h33.25 w51.75 d31.5  inside: w45 d21 ah24.25 sh19

5518 Maxx Lounge Chair / h33.25 w31.75 d31.5  inside: w25 d21 ah24.25 sh19

5518-3



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     49    

Lounge /tables

48     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

9577

9575

9575TAR

9586

9584

9585

Lisbon 

9575TAR Lisbon Lounge Chair w/ Right Arm Tablet / h33 w35 d31  inside: w26.25 d20 ah26.75 sh18.5

9575 Lisbon Chair / h33 w35 d31  inside: w26.25 d20 ah26.75 sh18.5

9577 Lisbon 3-Seat Sofa / h33 w75 d31  inside: w66.25 d20 ah26.75 sh18.5

Also Available: 9576 Lisbon 2-Seat Sofa / 9575-CR Lisbon w/ Crumb-Rail Tight Back / 9575TAL Lisbon Tablet Arm Left Side Sitting

Carinthia 

9585 Carinthia 2-Seat Sofa / h36 w53 d32  inside: w45.25 d20 ah27.5 sh19.5

9584 Carinthia Lounge Chair / h35 w33 d32  inside: w23.25 d20 ah27.5 sh19.5

9586 Carinthia 3-Seat Sofa / h37 w73 d32  inside: w66.25 d20 ah27.5 sh19.5



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     51    

Lounge /tables

50     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5437

5437-2

5437-3

9580

9578

Charleston 

5437-3 Charleston 3-Seat Sofa / h37 w74 d36  inside: w61.5 d20 ah28.5 sh18.5

5437-2 Charleston 2-Seat Sofa / h37 w54.5 d36  inside: w41.5 d20 ah25.5 sh18.5

5437 Charleston Chair / h37 w34.5 d36  inside: w21.5 d20 ah25.5 sh18.5

Acropolis 

9578 Acropolis Chair / h35 w32 d31  inside: w21 d20 ah26.75 sh20

9580 Acropolis 3-Seat Sofa / h37 w76 d32  inside: w65 d20 ah26.75 sh20

Also Available: 9579 Acropolis 2-Seat Sofa 



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     53    

Lounge /tables

52     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

1246

1246

1248

Brandon 

1248 Brandon 3-Seat Sofa / h34 w83 d35  inside: w68 d19.75 ah25.25 sh17.75

1246 Brandon Lounge Chair / h34 w35 d35  inside: w20 d19.75 ah25.25 sh17.75

Also Available: 1246-CR Brandon Chair w/ Crumb-Rail Tight Back / 1247 Brandon 2-Seat Sofa

1378

1378

1378-3

Alisha 

1378-3 Alisha 3-Seat Sofa / h34 w72 d33  inside: w67 d19.5 ah24.5 sh18.5

1378 Alisha Lounge Chair / h34 w31 d33  inside: w19.5 d19.5 ah24.5 sh18.5

Also Available: 1378-2 Alisha 2-Seat Sofa



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     55    

Lounge /tables

54     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5757

5453

Restore 

5757-C Restore Corner Unit / h32.25 w36.25 d33  inside: w29 d21.5 sh20

5757 Restore Chair / h32 w38 d22.5  inside: w31.5 d17.25 sh19

Also Available: 5756-3 Restore 3-Seat Sofa

Diego Gang 

5456 The Diego Gang Chair Tight Back / h40.5 w28.75 d34.5  inside: w22.5 d20 ah26 sh19.25

5453 The Diego Gang Armless Chair Tight Seat / h40.75 w22.5 d34.5  inside: w21.5 d21 sh19.25

Also Available: 5453-ISA The Diego Gang Inside Arm Only / 5456-L The Diego Gang Side Chair w/ Left Arm Sitting Tight Back

5456-R The Diego Gang Side Chair w/ Right Arm Sitting Tight Back

5757

5757-C

5453

5456



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     57    

Lounge /tables

56     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

5263

5262

4913-0

5799

5808

Flare 

4913-O Flare Bench / h20 w63 d20  inside: w63 d20 sh20
*Biscuit tuffed top with no buttons

Ascari 

5262 Ascari Bench / h18.5 w56.5 d22.5  inside: w55 d20 sh18.5

5263 Ascari Bench / h18.5 w58 d19.5  inside: w55 d19.5 sh18.5

Winston 

5808 Winston Bench / h21.25 w66.5 d21 sh21.25

Mystic 

5799 Mystic Bench / h19.75 w60.25 d21.25 sh19.75

5799



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     59    

Lounge /tables

58     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

RESOLVE

5424-R Resolve Rectangle Ottoman / h17 w20 d54

5424-R

5424-L

5424-L

5424

Resolve 

5424 Resolve Ottoman / h18.5 w18 d18

5424-L Resolve Large Ottoman / h19.75 w36.25 d36.25

Also Available: 5424-0 Resolve Oval Ottoman

5424-R



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     61    

Lounge /tables

60     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

MNR192620

MNR192620

MNR304017

Moon 

MNR192620 Moon Rectangle Table / w19 d26 h20 Diameter 16

MNR304017 Moon Rectangle Table / w30 d40 h17 Diameter 27

Available: Glass or Corian

5425

5423

5423-L

Achieve 

5423-L Achieve Large Ottoman / h18.5 w36 d36 

5423 Achieve Ottoman / h18.5 w19.75 d19.75

Engage 

5425 Engage Ottoman / h18.5 w24.5 d16.25

Also Available: 5425-W Engage Small Ottoman w/ Wooden Top / 5429 Engage Large Ottoman Upholstered Top

5429-W Engage Large Ottoman w/ Wooden Top



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     63    

Lounge /tables

62     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

ASR542016

IO361816

IR542029

ASR03616

ARK422516

ARK422516

ARK422516

Ark 

ARK422516 Ark Table / w42 d25 h16

Also Available: ARK222221 Ark Square Table / ARK2321 Ark Round Table / ARK3016 Ark Round Table

Aspect 

ASR03616 Aspect Round Table / 36 Diameter h16

ASR542016 Aspect Rectangle Table / w54 d20 h16

Also Available: ASR02221 Aspect Round Table Wood Top w/ Glass Shelf 

Interval 

IO361816 Interval Oval Table / w36 d18 h16

IR542029 Interval Rectangle Table / w54 d20 h29

Also Available: IO361816 Interval Oval Table / OI542016 Interval Rectangle Table / OI542029 Interval Rectangle Table

IR361816 Interval Rectangle Table / IR542016 Interval Rectangle Table / IRO3616 Interval Round Table /  IRO2221 Interval Round Table

IS363616 Interval Square Table / IS222221 Interval Square Table



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     65    

Lounge /tables

64     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Excent 

EX3616 Excent Cocktail Table / h16 Diameter 36

EX4216 Excent Cocktail Table / h16 Diameter 42

EX2222 Excent End Table / h22 Diameter 22

Available: Maple or Glass top

EX2222

EX4216

EX3616

Sage 

SAG1822 Sage Table / h18 Diameter 22

Also Available: SAG181822 Sage End Table / SAG363616 Sage Table / SAG3616 Sage Table

Interweave 

ITW424215 Interweave Table / h42 w42 d15

ITW202020 Interweave Table / h20 w20 d20

*1/2” Starfire glass top available on both sizes

ITW202020

ITW424215

SAG1822



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     67    

Lounge /tables

66     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Flexx 

FLX2426SC / FLX2426SP Flexx Storage Lamp Table / h24 Diameter 26 

FLX562216C Flexx Cocktail Table / w56 d22 h16  Maple Top

FLX2424P Flexx Lamp Table / h24 Diameter 24 

Also Available: FLX40164C / FLC40164P Flexx 4 Piece Cocktail Table / FLX4016C / FLX4016P Flexx 1 Piece Cocktail Table 

FLX1824C / FLX1824P Flexx Drum Table / Available with Chrome (C) or Powder Coated (P) Finish

FLX562216C

FLX2424P

CRX23

CRX42

CRX42

Cross Reference 

CRX42 Cross Reference Table / h15 Diameter 42

CRX23 Cross Reference Table  / h20.25  Diameter 23

Available with Standard Glass or Starfire Glass

FLX2426SC



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     69    

Lounge /tables

68     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

CB221820C

Link 

5426-CT Link Center Table / w22 d28 h9 - Shown with Link Chairs 5426

Also Available: 5426-ET Link End Table

Counter Balance 

CB221820C Counter Balance Table / h20 w18 d22

CB483015C Counter Balance Table w/ Corian Top / h48 w30 d15

Also Available: CB221820 Counter Balance Table / CB483015 Counter Balance Table

Sprout 

SPT424216 Sprout Table / h42 w42 d16

SPT202020 Sprout Table / h20 w20 d20

CB483015C

5426-CT

SPT202020

SPT202020

SPT424216



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     71    

Lounge /tables

70     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Octave 

OCT222221 Octave Table / h21 w22 d22

OCT402216 Octave Table / h16 w40 d22

Also Available: OCT363616 Octave Table / OCT2221 Octave Table

OCT3616 Octave Table / Available: Maple top or Corian top

Stand Table 

SDT2021 Stand Table Round / 20 Diameter h21

SDT3021 Stand Table Round / 30 Diameter h21

Also Available: SDT202021 / SDT3616 / SDT4216 / SDT4816 / SDT361816 / SDT412816

OCT222221

SDT2021

SDT3021

Room Shot

OCT402216



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     73    

Lounge /tables

72     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Diego 

DIR02422 Diego Round Table / 24 Diameter h22

DIS363616 Diego Square Table / w36 d36 h16

DI90248G Diego Gang Table / 90˚ d24 h8 

DIR018128 Diego Half Round Table w/ 1 Leg / w18 d12 h8

Also Available: DIS242422 Diego Square Table / DI18188G Diego Straight Gang Table / DI24188G Diego Straight Gang Table

DIR244816 Diego Rectangle Table / DIR03616 Diego Round Table

LAR361816

GT273011

 LAS202021

DIS363616

DIRO2422

Get Together 

GT273011 Square Front Modular / h11 w30.25 d25.875

Also Available: GTR273011 Radius Modular / GTR271511 / GT271511

Lumos

LAS202021 Lumos Arc Square Side Table / w20 d20 h21

LAR361816 Lumos Arc Rectangle Cocktail Table / w36 d18 h16

LS363616 Lumos Arc Square Cocktail Table / w36 d36 h16

Also Available: LOOS272609 Lumos Out of Square Table / LHR261509 Lumos Half Round Table

LT282409 Lumos Triangle Table / LAS202016 Lumos Arc Square

DI90248G

DIR018128LS363616



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     75    

Lounge /tables

74     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Frameworks 

FRNE14 Frameworks End Nesting Tables / w27 d14 h20 / w23 d12 h17

FRNS27 Frameworks Side Nesting Tables / w27 d14 h20 / w23 d12 h17

FRRD4216 Frameworks Round Table / d42 h16

Also Available: FRO483016 Frameworks Oval / FRRD2021 Frameworks Round / FRNS42 Frameworks Cocktail Nesting

FRRD4216

FRNS27

Frameworks 

FRS363612 Frameworks Table / w36 d36 h12

FRR271420 Frameworks End Table / w27 d14 h20

FRR422614 Frameworks Rectangle Table / w42 d26 h14

FRR422614

FRR271420

FRS363612

FRNE14



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     77    

Lounge /tables

76     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

FUO2221

FUO4216

FUS202021

Fusion 

FUS202021 Fusion Square Table / w20 d20 h21

FUO2221 Fusion Round End Table / h22 Diameter 21

FUO4216 Fusion Round Coffee Table / h42 Diameter 16

Also Available: FUR422016 Fusion Rectangle Table

Flare 

FLR222221 Flare Table / h21 w22 d22

FLR361816 Flare Table / h16 w36 d18

FLR532016 Flare Table / h16 w53 d20

FLR532016

FLR361816

FLR222221 



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     79    

Lounge /tables

78     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

 ER322016

ED421729

ES252521

Ellora 

ED421729 Ellora Demilune Console Table / h42 w17 d29

ES252521 Ellora Square End Table / h25 w25 d21

ER322016 Ellora Rectangle Cocktail Table / h32 w20 d16

Contact customer service for other available sizes and options.

Sonnet 

SR422016 Sonnet Rectangle Table / w42 d20 h16

SS141429 Sonnet Square Table / w14 d14 h29

SD421729 Sonnet Demilune Table / w42 d17 h29

Also Available: SR322016 Sonnet Table / SD541829 Sonnet Table / SS181821 Sonnet Table / SS181829 Sonnet Table

SS252521 Sonnet Table / SS323216 Sonnet Table

Contact Customer Service for other available sizes and options.

SD421729

SR422016

SS141429



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     81    

Lounge /tables

80     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

MR03616

MR422016

MD421729

Mystique 

MR422016 Mystique Rectangle Table / w42 d20 h16

MD421729 Mystique Demilune Table / w42 d17 h29

MRO3616 Mystique Round Table / 36 Diameter h16

Also Available: MRO1621 Mystique Table / MRO1629 Mystique Table / MRO2416 Mystique Table / MRO2421 Mystique Table

MRO3621 Mystique Table / MR322016 Mystique Table / MD541829 Mystique Table

Contact Customer Service for other available sizes and option.

Arabesque 

AS252521 Arabesque Table / h25 w25 d21

AR02421 Arabesque Table / 21 Diameter h24  

AD421729 Arabesque Table / h42 w17 d29

AD421729

AR02421

 AS252521



 WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     83    

Lounge /tables

82     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

Axcess 

AX202018 Axcess Table / h18 w20 d20

AX424218 Axcess Table / h18 w42 d42

Greet 

GRE202021 Greet Table / h21 w20 d21

GRE363616 Greet Table / h16 w36 d36

Restore 

RST484816 Restore Table / h48 w48 d16

RST2118 Restore Table / h21 Diameter 18

Also Available: RST2534 Restore Table / RST2120 Restore Table / RST202020 Restore Table / RST363616 Restore Table

RST2118

GRE363616

GRE202021

AX424218

AX202018

RST484816

 ELECTRICAL OUTLETS DETAIL



84     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM   WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     85    

INDEX

NUMERICAL INDEX

1246
Brandon  
Lounge Chair 
P52

1248
Brandon 
3-Seat Sofa
P52

1252
Kennet 
Lounge Chair
P46

1254
Kennet  
3-Seat Sofa
P46

1255
Devo Lounge Chair  
P41

1255TAR-C
Devo Lounge 
Chair w/ Right-Side 
Sitting Tablet Arm 
& Casters
P41

1257
Devo 3-Seat Sofa
P41

1378
Alisha Lounge Chair  
P53

1378-3
Alisha 3-Seat Sofa  
P53

4000
Lumos Armless
Lounge Chair
P38, P39

4004
Presence 
Classic Mobile 
Lounge Chair
P40

4006
Lumos One Arm
with Bolster Pillow
P38

4007
Lumos 
Armless Bench  
P38

4008
Lumos Armless
2-Seat Sofa
P39

4032
Fusion Lounge Chair 
Fully Upholstered
P19

4046
Tour Mobile
Lounge Chair
P40

a

a

4048
Fusion Lounge Chair  
Wood Arm Caps
P19

4048-S
Fusion Reduced Size 
Lounge Chair w/ Wood 
Arm Caps Tight-Back
P19

4048CBC
Fusion
Tandem Chair
P18

4050
Fusion 3-Seat Sofa 
Wood Arm Caps
P18

 
4060
Tuscany Open
Arm Slat Back  
Lounge Chair
P22

4061
Tuscany Lounge  
Closed Back Chair
P22

4061-2
Tuscany
2-Seat Sofa
P22

4062
Tuscany
Lounge Chair
P23

4064
Tuscany
3-Seat Sofa
P23

4157
Inspire
Lounge Chair
P42

4159
Inspire
3-Seat Sofa
P42

4749
Emerge
Lounge Chair
P36

4752
Transition
Lounge Chair
P10

4752-3
Transition
3-Seat Sofa
P10

4781
Collegian 
Lounge Chair
P36

4912
Transition Open
Arm Chair
P11

a

5308-3
Diego 3-Seat Sofa
P13

5325
Transition
Armless Chair
P11

5423
Achieve Ottoman
P60

5423-L
Achieve Large
Ottoman
P60

5424
Resolve Ottoman
P59

5424-L
Resolve
Large Ottoman
P59

5424-R
Resolve
Rectangle Ottoman 
P58

5425
Engage Ottoman
P60

4912-2
Transition Open
Arm 2-Seat Sofa
P11

4913
Flare Chair
P37

4913-3
Flare  
3-SeatSofa
P37

4913-O
Flare Bench
P56

4918
Get Together 
Radius Modular 
Lounge
P31

5158
Ascari Lounge
Chair Quilted
P29

5262
Ascari Bench
P56

5263
Ascari Bench
P56

5271
Associate Lounge
w/ Upholstered Arms
P34

5271-2
Associate  
2-Seat Sofa w/ 
Upholstered Arms
P34

5271-3
Associate 
3-Seat Sofa w/ 
Upholstered Arms
P34

5272 
Associate Lounge 
Wooden Arm Caps
P35

5272-2
Associate 2-Seat Sofa 
Wooden Arm Caps
P35

5272-3
Associate 3-Seat Sofa 
Wooden Arm Caps
P35

5308
Diego Lounge
P13

5308-2 
Diego 2-Seat Sofa
P13

5426
Link Chair
P30

5426-CT
Link Center Table
P30, P68

5431
Serpentine Chair
P9

5431-3
Serpentine
3-Seat Sofa
P9

5432
Luxe II Chair
P21

5432-3
Luxe II
3-Seat Sofa
P21

5433
Fusion Open Arm
Chair Tight Back
P16

5433-2
Fusion Open Arm 
2-Seat Tight Back  
P16



86     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM   WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     87    

INDEX

5437
Charleston Chair
P50

5437-2
Charleston
2-Seat Sofa
P50

5437-3
Charleston
3-Seat Sofa
P50

5453
The Diego Gang
Armless Chair
Tight Seat
P55

5454
Diego Wooden  
Arm Chair
P14

5454-3
Diego  
3-Seat Sofa  
P14

5455
Diego Chair
Oval Arms
P15

5455-2
Diego 2-Seat Sofa
Oval Arms
P15

a

5456
The Diego Gang  
Chair Tight Back
P55

5517
Link Lounge Chair
P30

5517-3
Link 3-Seat Sofa
P30

5518
Maxx
Lounge Chair 
P47

5518-2
Maxx
2-Seat Sofa
P47

5518-3
Maxx
3-Seat Sofa
P47

5525
Ascend
Lounge Chair
P20

5525-2
Ascend 
2-Seat Sofa
P20

5526
Ascend Open Arm 
Lounge Chair
P20

5530
Director Lounge Chair  
P29

5533
Mood Lounge Chair  
P12

5651-3
Mood
3-Seat Sofa
P12

5683
Audrey Chair
P28

5683-3
Audrey 
3-Seat Sofa
P28

5742
Sage 
Lounge Chair
P26

5742-2
Sage
2-Seat Sofa
P26

5751
Sway Chair
P27

5751-2
Sway 
2-Seat Sofa
P27

5752
Rise
Lounge Chair
P43

5757
Restore Chair
P54

5757-C
Restore
Corner Unit
P54

5759
Sprout Lounge
Chair Bamboo
P24

5760
Transition Thin 
Arm Chair 
P10 

5763
Sage Bench
P26

a

5905-3-W
Sorensen 
3-Seat Sofa
P8

9278
Caliph
Lounge Chair
P44

9280
Caliph 
3-Seat Sofa
P44

9575
Lisbon Chair
P48

9575TAR
Lisbon Lounge 
Chair Right Arm 
Tablet
P48

9577
Lisbon
3-Seat Sofa
P48

9578
Acropolis Chair
P51

9580
Acropolis
3-Seat Sofa
P51

5799
Mystic Bench
P57

5802
Roxanne Lounge
Chair Fully 
Upholstered
P32

5802-3
Roxanne 3-Seat
Sofa Fully
Upholstered
P32

5802-W
Roxanne Lounge 
Chair Wooden Back
P33

5805
Bridge
Lounge Chair
P4

5806
Roxy
Lounge Chair
P33

5808
Winston Bench
P57

5809
Alice
Lounge Chair
P5

5810
Tug Lounge Chair
w/ Metal Legs
P4

5817
Slalom
Lounge Chair
P7

5818
Window
Lounge Chair
P6

5863
Twist Lounge Chair
P3

5863-O
Twist Ottoman
P3

5864
Maxcel
Lounge Chair
P2

5905-1-W
Sorensen
Lounge Chair
P8

5906-1
Sorensen
Wing Chair
P8

9581
Libris
Lounge Chair
P45

9583
Libris 
3-Seat Sofa
P45

9584
Carinthia
Lounge Chair
P49

9585
Carinthia
2-Seat Sofa
P49

9586
Carinthia
3-Seat Sofa 
P49

AD421729
Arabesque Table
P81

AR02421
Arabesque Table
P81

ARK422516
Ark Table
P63



88     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM   WWW.cabotwrenn.COM     89    

INDEX

a

AS252521
Arabesque Table
P81

ASR03616
Aspect 
Round Table
P62

ASR542016
Aspect 
Rectangle Table
P62

AX202018
Axcess Table
P82

AX424218
Axcess Table
P82

CB221820C
Counter
Balance Table
P68

CB4830150C
Counter 
Balance Table w/ 
Corian Top
P68

CRX23
Cross
Reference Table
P67

a

CRX42
Cross
Reference Table
P67

DI90248G
Diego Gang Table
P73

DIR02422
Diego Round Table
P73

DIR018128
Diego Half Round 
Table 1 Leg
P73

DIS363616
Diego Square Table
P73

ED421729
Ellora Demilune
Console Table
P78

ER322016
Ellora Rectangle
Cocktail Table
P78

ES252521
Ellora Square
End Table
P78

EX2222
Excent End Table
P64

EX3616
Excent 
Cocktail Table
P64

EX4216
Excent
Cocktail Table
P64

FLR222221
Flare Table
P77

 

FLR361816
Flare Table
P77

FLR532016
Flare Table
P77

FLX2424P
Flexx Lamp Table
P66

FLX2426SC
Flexx Storage 
Lamp Table
P66

FLX562216C
Flexx
Cocktail Table
P66

FRNE14
Frameworks End  
Nesting Tables
P74

FRNS27
Frameworks Side 
Nesting Tables
P74

FRR271420
Frameworks
End Table
P75

FRR422614
Frameworks
Rectangle Table
P75

FRRD4216
Frameworks 
Round Table
P74

FRS363612
Frameworks 
Table
P75

FUO2221
Fusion Round
End Table
P76

 

a

 

MRO3616
Mystique
Round Table
P80

OCT222221
Octave Table
P70

OCT402216
Octave Table
P70

RST2118
Restore Table
P83

RST484816
Restore Table
P83

SAG1822
Sage Table
P65

SD421729
Sonnet
Demilune Table
P79

SDT2021
Stand 
Table Round
P70

FUO4216
Fusion Round
Coffee Table
P76

FUS202021
Fusion
Square Table
P76

GRE202021
Greet Table
P82

GRE363616
Greet Table
P82

GT273011
Get Together  
Square Front 
Modular Table
P31, P72

IO361816
Interval
Oval Table
P62

IR542029
Interval
Rectangle Table
P62

ITW202020
Interweave Table
P65

ITW424215
Interweave Table
P65

LAR361816
Lumos Arc Rectangle 
Cocktail Table
P72

 

LAS202021
Lumos Arc Square  
Side Table
P72

LS363616
Lumos Arc Square 
Cocktail Table
P72

MD421729
Mystique 
Demilune Table
P80

MNR192620
Moon
Rectangle Table
P61

MNR304017
Moon
Rectangle Table
P61

MR422016
Mystique
Rectangle Table
P80

SDT3021
Stand 
Table Round
P70

SPT202020
Sprout Table
P24, P69
 

 

SPT424216
Sprout Table
P24, P69

SR422016
Sonnet
Rectangle Table
P79

SS141429
Sonnet
Square Table
P79

  



90     WWW.cabotwrenn.COM  

A

Achieve P60

Acropolis P51

Alice P5

Alisha P53

Arabesque P81

Ark P63

Ascari                                               P29, P56

ASCEND P20

Aspect P62

Associate                                          P34, P35 

Audrey P28

Axcess P82

B

Brandon P52

BRIDGE P4

C

Caliph P44

Carinthia P49

Charleston P50

Collegian P36

Counter Balance                             P68

Cross Reference                              P67

D

Devo P41

DIEGO                                P13, P14, P15, P73

Diego Gang                                         P55

DIRECTOR P29

E

Ellora P78

Emerge P36

Engage P60

Excent P64

F

Flare                                     P37, P56, P77

Flexx P66

Frameworks                               P74, P75

FUSION             P16, P18, P19, P76

G

GET TOGETHER                            P31, P72

Greet P82

I

Inspire P42

Interval P62

Interweave P65

K

Kennet P46

L

Libris P45

Link                                                           P30, P68

Lisbon P48

Lumos                                          P38, P39, P72

LuxE II                                             P21

M

MAXCEL P2

Maxx P47

MOOD P12

MOON P61

Mystic P57

Mystique P80

O

Octave                                                 P70

P

Presence P40

R

Resolve                                      P58, P59

Restore                                                 P54, P83

Rise P43

Roxanne                                                  P32, P33

Roxy P33

S

SAGE                                         P26, P65

Serpentine P9

SLALOM P7

Sonnet P79

SORENSEN P8

Sprout                     P24, P69

Stand Table                                           P70

Sway P27

T

Tour P40

Transition                                      P10, P11

TUG P4

Tuscany                                                 P22, P23

TWIST P3

W

WINDOW P6

Winston P57

Alphabetical Index



P.O. Box 1767, Hickory, NC 28603   |   828.495.4607   |   www.cabotwrenn.com  


